
2021 PSJA ISD - FEB INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 PSJA High = 401 1 Abigail Martinez (PSJA High) = 86

2 PSJA Memorial = 463 2 Kassandra Monroy (PSJA High) = 100

3 Nevaeh Reyes (PSJA High) = 105

*4 Lauryn Martinez (PSJA High) = 110

**5 Carolina Hernandez (PSJA Memorial) = 110

6 Hailee Castillo (PSJA High) = 110

7 Madison Guerra (PSJA High) = 111

8 Natalie Mendoza (PSJA North) = 114

9 Crizelda Mendoza (PSJA Memorial) = 117

Aileen Navarro (PSJA Memorial) = 117

  * - won scorecard playoffs for 4th place

** - won scorecard playoffs for 5th place

Date:  February 26, 2021 (Friday)

Field:  17 players

Course:  Tierra Del Sol GC (Pharr)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and slight breeze   78°   10 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

17 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

7 Madison Guerra (PSJA High) = 111

14 Karla Flores (PSJA High) = 129

8 Natalie Mendoza (PSJA North) = 114

12 Kimberly Maldonado (PSJA North) = 123

15 Analie Ayala (PSJA Southwest) = 149

16 Jolie Ayala (PSJA Southwest) = 150

17 Joanna Guerrero (PSJA Memorial) = 153



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

2 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st PSJA High 2nd PSJA Memorial

1 Abigail Martinez = 86 5 Carolina Hernandez = 110

2 Kassandra Monroy = 100 9 Crizelda Mendoza = 117

3 Nevaeh Reyes = 105 10 Aileen Navarro = 117

6 Hailee Castillo = 110 11 Arleen Navarro = 119

4 Lauryn Martinez = 110 13 Janie Guerrero = 127

TEAM TOTAL:  = 403 TEAM TOTAL:  = 463



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Abigail Martinez PSJA High 86

2 Kassandra Monroy PSJA High 100

3 Nevaeh Reyes PSJA High 105

4 Lauryn Martinez PSJA High 110

5 Carolina Hernandez PSJA Memorial 110

6 Hailee Castillo PSJA High 110

7 Madison Guerra (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 111

8 Natalie Mendoza (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 114

9 Crizelda Mendoza PSJA Memorial 117

Aileen Navarro PSJA Memorial 117

11 Arleen Navarro PSJA Memorial 119

12 Kimberly Maldonado (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 123

13 Janie Guerrero PSJA Memorial 127

14 Karla Flores (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 129

15 Analie Ayala (PSJA Southwest) INDIVIDUALS 149

16 Jolie Ayala (PSJA Southwest) INDIVIDUALS 150

17 Joanna Guerrero (PSJA Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 153


